MODELLERS SHIPYARD  20 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 COREL
COREL has been manufacturing models ship kits since the early 1970s. Their kits are historically accurate
and all kits contain high quality timbers, cast metal fittings and photo-etched brass parts. Corel kits are of an
intermediate size allowing for display in smaller areas.
AL BAHRAN - Arabian Dhow
The model reproduces a typical dhow used in the waters surrounding the Ara-
bian Peninsula for fishing and coastal trading. During the colonial occupation,
the Italian Navy armed them with 37mm guns.
Size: L:575mm H:465mm
Grade: SL2
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM036
AMPHION - 18th Century Swedish Yacht
Designed and built as a fast vessel for the use
of king Gustav III of Sweden, it was also used
in naval battles such as the victorious Battle of
Svenskund against the Russians. Launched in
1778, it was built to a design of Fredrik Chap-
man in the Djurgarden shipyard in Stockholm.
The ship was schooner-rigged and this, to-
gether with the tapered line of the hull, gave it
exceptional sailing qualities.
Size: L:785mm H:620mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:40
Order Code: KTCOSM020
HMS BELLONA - 74 Gun Ship
One of the most famous 74 gun ships of the British
Navy. She was launched on 19 February 1760, sailed
to join the battle fleet which was then blockading Brest.
The Bellonaôs naval history spans campaigns across
the globe. She served for over 50 years.
Size: L:770mm H:615mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM054
MODELLERS SHIPYARD  21 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.4 Corel Kits Continued
BERLIN - 17th Century Brandenburg Frigate
The BERLIN was one of the first charter frigates put at the dis-
position of Frederic William by the Brandenburg Navy. Built in
Zeeland in 1674, the vessel formed part of the Brandenburg
fleet until 1688. The model reproduces the vessel down to the
tiniest details. The instructions include 4 large life-size plates,
and a full instruction book accompanied by a large number of
diagrams and some photos of the model. Single Planked.
Size: L:830mm H:615mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:40
Order Code: KTCOSM029
Sail Set available - Order Code:V029
COURONNE - French Ship of the Line 1636
The first great ship to be completely designed and con-
structed by the French. On the orders of Cardinal Richelieu,
the work was entrusted to the famous master craftsman
Charles Morieur of Dieppe. The ship was completed in 1636
in the La Roche Bernard shipyard and was one of the most
imposing vessels of that time. She was built to compete with
the ever larger ships of other European navies, England in
particular. Twelve sheets of plans and step-by-step instruc-
tions make for trouble-free con-
struction.
Size: L:830mm H:615mm
Grade: SL4
Scale: 1:100
Order Code: KTCOSM017
DOLPHYN - Dutch Privateer 1750
An attractive ketch launched in 1750 armed with 10 cannon and 6 cul-
verins. This privateer is easy to assemble thanks to the clear construc-
tion drawings and detailed instructions. The relatively large scale has
enabled us to reproduce faithfully the numerous superstructures and
decorations.
Sail Set available - Order Code: V017
Size: L:810mm H:685mm
Grade: SL3
Scale: 1:50
Order Code: KTCOSM016
Sail Set available - Order Code: V016